District 4 Cham pionships 2022

Meet Results

Oct 8-9, 2022
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Judge's Signatures

. "

1 204
2 301
3 305
4 195
5 219
6 224
7 222
8 202
9 307
10 278
117 289
117 315
13 292
14 275
15 291

ProScore v5.9.0

Kate Fincannon
Acrotex
Kaitlyn Cortinas
Moxie Gym and Cheer
Ella Mistretta
Moxie Gym and Cheer
Leila Gardner
Olympia Hills
Vivian W oodard
Acrotex
Ava Mistretta
Flipnastics
Maiya Kulasingam
Flipnastics
Leia Cook
Acrotex
Mary Richter
Moxie Gym and Cheer
Camryn Goddard
TAG
Livvy Zessin
TAG
Kalyn Campbell
Extreme Texas
Braylinn Green
Crossfire
Isabella Chouteau
TAG
Riley Geisel

Crossfire
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9.300 37.050
4T 1
9.400 36.975
2 2
9.375 36.725
3 3
9.050 36.425
8T 4
9.000 36.275
10T 5
9.100 36.200
7 6
9.050 36.125
8T 7
8.800 35.300
14 8
9.450 35.200
1 9
8.900 35.100
13 10
9.300 34.800
4T 117
9.125 34.800
6 117
9.000 33.900
10T 13
8.925 33.800
12 14
7.950 31.425
15 15



